
HOUSEHOLD CLEANING

END OF TENANCY CLEANING

COMPANY AND OFFICE CLEANING

HELP IN YOUR HOUSEHOLD

IRONING

WINDOW CLEANING

STEAM CLEANING 

AFTER BUILDERS CLEANING

UPHOLSTERY CLEANING

IMPREGNATION OF UPHOLSTERED FURNITURE 

MACHINE FLOOR CLEANING 

CLEANING OF NON-RESIDENTIAL PREMISES 

OZONE DISINFECTION

AIRBNB CLEANINGSERVICES

Service
portfolio
WWW.CLEANINGSERVICES.SK

WHAT CAN WE HELP YOU WITH AND WHEN ? 

We can provide you with household services on working days:
MON - FRI from 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Work after 4:00 p.m.
during weekends and holidays we can arrange individually,
please inquire at our office.

Cleaning
Services.sk



MINIMUM PRICE

53 €

MINIMUM PRICE
OF ONE TIME

BOOKING 62 €

MINIMUM PRICE
OF ONE TIME

BOOKING 224€

Cleaning
Services.sk

0 € / 16 € / 18 € MINIMUM PRICE
OF ONE TIME

BOOKING 30€

Price list
of services
WWW.CLEANINGSERVICES.SK

BASIC RATE
15 € | HOUR

HOW MUCH WILL I PAY PER HOUR?

UP TO 3 HOURS 

THIS PRICE LIST APPLIES TO ALL SERVICES EXCEPT FOR WORK AT HEIGHTS, MACHINE CLEANING, IMPREGNATION OF
UPHOLSTERED FURNITURE AND OZONE DISINFECTION. THE PRICE IS DETERMINED AFTER CONSULTATION OR INSPECTION. <EXTRA
EQUIPMENT= IS USED EXCLUSIVELY BY CLEANINGSERVICES EMPLOYEES AND IS CHARGED AS A ONE-TIME FEE. THE FEE FOR
TRANSPORTATION OUTSIDE DESIGNATED AREAS IS 1.1 EUROS / KM - ONE-WAY. OFFICE SPACES AND AIRBNB CLEANING IS A
MINIMUM OF 2 HOURS. NO SURCHARGE FOR TRANSPORTATION FOR DISTRICTS I, II, III, IV - PARTIALLY, V..

SILVER RATE
14 € | HOUR

ONE TIME
 4 - 17 HOURS

GOLDEN RATE
13 € | HOUR

ONE TIME
FROM 18 HOURS 

"Tools to order" is used exclusively by Cleaningservices workers and is charged at a one-time fee.
The hourly rate is calculated per cleaner.

Minimum consuption 3 hours

Vacuum cleaner free.

8   € | IRON

8 € | STEAM
CLEANER

10 € | VACUUM
CLEANER

22 € | CARPET &
UPHOLSTERY CLEANER

TOOLS TO ORDERBASIC EQUIPMENT
TOOLS.

HOW MUCH WILL I PAY FOR SHIPPING?

We adapt the number of workers to the length of the cleaning.

8 € / 16 € / 18 €

8 € / 16 € / 18 €

8 € / 16 € / 18 €

BASIC RATE - OFFICE
15 € | HOUR

UP TO 2 HOURS 

Applies to office cleaning and
Airbnb cleaning.

8 € | TRANSPORT FOR URBAN
AREAS :

STARÉ MESTO, NOVÉ MESTO,
RUŽINOV, VAJNORY, RAČA,
DÚBRAVKA, LAMAČ, PODUNAJSKÉ
BISKUPICE

16 € | TRANSPORT FOR URBAN
AREAS :

JAROVCE, RUSOVCE, DEVÍNSKA
NOVÁ VES, ZÁHORSKÁ
BYSTRICA.

18 € | AT | TRANSPORT
FOR URBAN AREAS :

KITTSEE, BERG,
WOLFSTHAL

The price list is valid from 1.1.2025



FIRMA NIE JE PLATCOM DPH.

CARPET & PHOLSTERY
CLEANER

DELIVERY COST

€8 | TRANSPORT FOR URBAN AREAS:
STARÉ MESTO, RUŽINOV, NOVÉ MESTO, PETRŽALKA, VAJNORY, RAČA, DÚBRAVKA,
LAMAČ, PODUNAJSKÉ BISKUPICE.

€16 | TRANSPORT FOR URBAN AREAS: 
JAROVCE, RUSOVCE, DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES, ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA.

€18 | TRANSPORT FOR URBAN AREAS: 
KITTSEE, BERG, WOLFSTHAL.

VACUUM CLEANER

32 €

Example
price
calculation
services
WWW.CLEANINGSERVICES.SK

HOW MUCH WILL I PAY FOR THE SERVICES?
EXAMPLE :

ADDITIONAL SERVICES AND EQUIPMENTTHE  CLEANING PRICE
INCLUDES EVERYTHING EXCEPT:
EQUIPMENT BEYOND THE SCOPE

10€ | VACUUM CLEANER

€8 | IRON

€8 | STEAM CLEANER

€22 | CARPET & UPHOLSTERY CLEANER

REGULAR CLEANING 3 ROOMS. APARTMENT - 1 X 2 WEEKS
WACUUM CLEANING  2 SEAT - 1 X 6 MONTHS.

RUŽINOV,
JÉGEHO ALEJ 

8 €

124 €

HAUSEHOLCLEANING
UPHOLSTERY
CLEANING

START AT 8.15
HOUR. END 11.15
HOUR.

HOURLY SERVICE RATES

€15 | HOURSBASIC CLEANING RATE. UNTIL 3 O'CLOCK MINIMUM RATE.

€14 | HOURSSILVER RATE CLEANING. FROM 4 A.M. TO 5 P.M.

€13 | HOURSTHE GOLDEN RATE OF CLEANING. FROM 6 P.M.

3 HOD.

6 HOD.

84 €

Cleaning
Services.sk

FINAL PRICE


